
633 Johnson, Abbie / 
Buckeye

00:21:07.8501 16(F) 6:45 Mutts

629 Farrell, Mike / Allie 00:22:20.0662 32(M) 7:09 Mutts
673 Eldridge, Tim 00:23:23.8633 42(M) 7:29 Strutts
650 Parr, Jason 00:23:27.2304 38(M) 7:30 Strutts
647 Gross, Doug 00:23:41.4035 46(M) 7:35 Strutts
684 Ward, Ryan 00:23:44.0406 26(M) 7:36 Strutts
640 Kreuz, Sandy 00:24:13.5037 54(F) 7:45 Strutts
703 Moore, Alex / Al 00:24:22.2438 25(M) 7:48 Mutts
704 Mccarron, Emma / 

Holland
00:24:23.0569 25(F) 7:48 Mutts

712 Cordrey, Kyle 00:24:32.29310 17(M) 7:51 Strutts
711 Kitzler, Sean / Brian 00:24:42.92011 35(M) 7:54 Mutts
651 Chittenden, Bob 00:24:56.09612 72(M) 7:59 Strutts
672 Eldridge, Robin 00:25:06.67613 41(F) 8:02 Strutts
660 Scheidler, Leighann 00:26:01.65014 26(F) 8:20 Strutts
643 Abbott, Sherri 00:26:09.91015 46(F) 8:22 Strutts
628 Farrell, Jen / 

Khaleesi Peanut 
Targaryen

00:26:15.17016 33(F) 8:24 Mutts

680 Shafer, Josie 00:26:37.03017 36(F) 8:31 Strutts
663 Shrewsberry, Katlyn 00:26:49.82618 14(F) 8:35 Strutts
621 Divelbiss, Buck / 

June
00:27:05.92319 31(M) 8:40 Mutts

709 Kerr, Sarah 00:27:19.13320 41(F) 8:44 Strutts
683 Potts, Megan 00:27:29.49021 26(F) 8:48 Strutts
639 Kline-Switzer, 

Melanie / Butters
00:27:40.73022 42(F) 8:51 Mutts

661 Scheidler, Melissa 00:27:42.79023 57(F) 8:52 Strutts
691 Beueridge, Lyle 00:27:51.66324 69(M) 8:55 Strutts
679 Allen, Melissa 00:28:06.46325 24(F) 9:00 Strutts
694 Hoffman, Pamela 00:28:40.82026 50(F) 9:10 Strutts
677 Parton, Jaxon 00:28:45.64627 13(M) 9:12 Strutts
654 Breighner, Tricia 00:28:47.93628 43(F) 9:13 Strutts
645 Abbott, Sam 00:28:50.76629 13(M) 9:14 Strutts
699 Strang, Aimee / Belle 00:29:24.74330 22(F) 9:24 Mutts
693 Hoffman, Sean 00:29:42.27631 47(M) 9:30 Strutts
652 Reece, Kim 00:29:44.88632 53(F) 9:31 Strutts
710 Good, Kirsten / Baily 00:29:46.05633 25(F) 9:32 Mutts
678 Booker, Mike 00:30:33.11034 40(M) 9:47 Strutts
630 Sweet, Kylie / Zoe 00:30:35.75035 27(F) 9:47 Mutts
622 Kingsley, Greg / 

Booboo
00:30:47.65336 39(M) 9:51 Mutts

615 Slone, Teresa / 
Bailey

00:30:53.14037 28(F) 9:53 Mutts

687 Close, Brian 00:30:55.49338 26(M) 9:54 Strutts
614 Nielsen, Michele / 

Cora
00:31:24.99039 30(F) 10:03 Mutts

698 Moore, Larry 00:31:30.16640 65(M) 10:05 Strutts
701 Lieb, Brittany 00:31:59.93641 26(F) 10:14 Strutts
690 Hoffman, Art 00:32:16.41042 72(M) 10:20 Strutts
700 Hartings, Kelsey / 

Della
00:32:20.13043 27(F) 10:21 Mutts

705 Parron, Rich 00:32:21.89044 42(M) 10:21 Strutts
706 Hallock, Sonja 00:32:28.94645 39(F) 10:23 Strutts
692 Sanderson, Heidi / 

Bane
00:33:02.36346 59(F) 10:34 Mutts

688 Evans, Robin 00:33:04.90347 49(F) 10:35 Strutts
667 Calhoun, John 00:33:21.19348 56(M) 10:40 Strutts
644 Abbott, Megan 00:33:47.07349 15(F) 10:49 Strutts
659 Zoll, Andrew 00:33:52.86650 14(M) 10:50 Strutts
653 Gorman, Debbie 00:33:53.49051 56(F) 10:51 Strutts
707 Castellanos, Jana / 

Tux
00:34:17.15352 27(F) 10:58 Mutts

646 Koch, Kay 00:34:23.62653 58(F) 11:00 Strutts
627 Wuchich, Rick / Orion 00:34:38.43354 54(M) 11:05 Mutts
625 Fike, Sheila  / Ozzie 00:34:38.65655 48(F) 11:05 Mutts
674 Pfeifer, Holli 00:34:46.95056 40(F) 11:08 Strutts
689 Shearer, Kristy 00:34:50.42657 31(F) 11:09 Strutts
664 Wuchich, Gretchen 00:35:09.69058 50(F) 11:15 Strutts
696 Baker, Megan 00:35:19.80359 26(F) 11:18 Strutts
670 Click, Jenny 00:35:30.85360 46(F) 11:22 Strutts
642 Meadows, Tracy 00:35:53.59361 43(F) 11:29 Strutts
634 Johnson, Allison / 

Snickers
00:37:22.66662 20(F) 11:57 Mutts

658 Zoll, Cassie 00:38:35.65663 36(F) 12:21 Strutts
715 Meyers, Isaiah / 

Lucky
00:38:48.21664 11(M) 12:25 Mutts

649 Badgley, Brenda 00:38:54.46665 56(F) 12:27 Strutts
682 Blum, Megan 00:40:28.41666 36(F) 12:57 Strutts
613 Crank, Makaylee / Iris 00:40:57.90067 21(F) 13:06 Mutts
624 Jourden, Mike / 

Gunner
00:41:28.70068 34(M) 13:16 Mutts

623 Jourden, Barbara / 
Colby

00:41:28.93369 32(F) 13:16 Mutts

695 Sprague, Alexis 00:42:22.05070 17(F) 13:33 Strutts
671 Click, Jeff 00:43:35.58671 52(M) 13:57 Strutts
669 Paramore, Shane 00:43:52.02072 16(M) 14:02 Strutts
675 Webb, Jennifer 00:43:54.26373 40(F) 14:03 Strutts
676 Riggle, Elise 00:43:54.26374 38(F) 14:03 Strutts
668 Paramore, Tammy 00:44:03.80075 47(F) 14:06 Strutts
665 Thompson, Michael 00:44:16.59076 47(M) 14:10 Strutts
708 Johnson, Deana 00:44:18.57077 43(F) 14:11 Strutts
686 Vance, Jarrod 00:44:42.92678 32(M) 14:18 Strutts
685 Leveck, Sarah 00:44:43.95079 31(F) 14:19 Strutts
641 Sharp, William 00:45:51.79680 66(M) 14:40 Strutts
638 Looney, Samantha / 

River
00:48:22.65081 30(F) 15:29 Mutts

714 Rice, Michelle / Lucky 00:48:30.54082 32(F) 15:31 Mutts
702 Hawes, Cameron 00:49:05.99383 10(M) 15:42 Strutts
720 Hieatt, Cheryl / 

Moses
00:51:00.71684 55(F) 16:19 Mutts

632 Frazer, Teresa / 
Maggie Mae

00:51:09.77685 52(F) 16:22 Mutts

612 Crank, Mallorie / 
Moose

00:52:56.75686 28(F) 16:56 Mutts

620 Stuart, Linda / 
Butterscotch

00:54:14.45087 64(F) 17:21 Mutts

616 Nielsen, Diane / 
Alexis

00:54:26.27388 60(F) 17:25 Mutts

617 Nielsen, Holly / Molly 00:54:27.07689 35(F) 17:25 Mutts
721 Hieatt, Tim / Pheebe 00:54:50.75090 55(M) 17:33 Mutts
697 Markel, Tayler / Pre 00:57:48.83391 25(F) 18:30 Mutts
657 Saeger, Doris 00:58:57.20692 69(F) 18:52 Strutts
662 Saeger, Deborah 00:59:00.60093 44(F) 18:53 Strutts
713 Kirsh, Joy / Max 00:59:01.38094 54(F) 18:53 Mutts
637 Robinson, Ann / V 00:59:04.14395 66(F) 18:54 Mutts
626 Jones, Julie / Lola 1:00:55.64096 41(F) 19:30 Mutts
716 Weaver, Ivy 1:01:08.26097 60(F) 19:34 Strutts
717 Miller, Brooke 1:01:10.66098 28(F) 19:34 Strutts
719 Schwall, Tom 1:07:49.93099 69(M) 21:42 Strutts
718 Schwall, Cindy / 

Sandy
1:07:54.236100 67(F) 21:44 Mutts
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Overall Female
          Bib#         Name                                                   Time                    Type                    City

633 MuttsJohnson, Abbie / 
Buckeye

21:07.850 Mansfield1.

640 StruttsKreuz, Sandy 24:13.503 Mansfield2.

Overall Male
          Bib#         Name                                                   Time                    Type                    City

629 MuttsFarrell, Mike / Allie 22:20.066 Willard1.

673 StruttsEldridge, Tim 23:23.863 Greenwich2.

M 14 & under
          Bib#         Name                                                   Time                    Type                    City

677 StruttsParton, Jaxon 28:45.646 Mansfield1.

645 StruttsAbbott, Sam 28:50.766 Galena2.

659 StruttsZoll, Andrew 33:52.866 Fredericktown3.

715 MuttsMeyers, Isaiah / 
Lucky

38:48.2164.

702 StruttsHawes, Cameron 49:05.9935.

M 15-19
          Bib#         Name                                                   Time                    Type                    City

712 StruttsCordrey, Kyle 24:32.2931.

669 StruttsParamore, Shane 43:52.020 Mansfield2.

M 20-29
          Bib#         Name                                                   Time                    Type                    City

684 StruttsWard, Ryan 23:44.040 Shelby1.

703 MuttsMoore, Alex / Al 24:22.2432.

687 StruttsClose, Brian 30:55.493 Galion3.

M 30-39
          Bib#         Name                                                   Time                    Type                    City

650 StruttsParr, Jason 23:27.230 Galion1.

711 MuttsKitzler, Sean / Brian 24:42.9202.

621 MuttsDivelbiss, Buck / 
June

27:05.923 Butler3.

622 MuttsKingsley, Greg / 
Booboo

30:47.653 Burton4.

624 MuttsJourden, Mike / 
Gunner

41:28.700 Ontario5.

686 StruttsVance, Jarrod 44:42.926 Ashland6.

M 40-49
          Bib#         Name                                                   Time                    Type                    City

647 StruttsGross, Doug 23:41.403 Lexington1.

693 StruttsHoffman, Sean 29:42.2762.

678 StruttsBooker, Mike 30:33.110 Galion3.

705 StruttsParron, Rich 32:21.8904.

665 StruttsThompson, Michael 44:16.590 Mansfield5.

M 50-59
          Bib#         Name                                                   Time                    Type                    City

667 StruttsCalhoun, John 33:21.193 Savannah1.

627 MuttsWuchich, Rick / 
Orion

34:38.433 Mansfield2.

671 StruttsClick, Jeff 43:35.586 Galion3.

721 MuttsHieatt, Tim / Pheebe 54:50.7504.

M 60 & over
          Bib#         Name                                                   Time                    Type                    City

651 StruttsChittenden, Bob 24:56.096 Wooster1.

691 StruttsBeueridge, Lyle 27:51.6632.

698 StruttsMoore, Larry 31:30.1663.

690 StruttsHoffman, Art 32:16.4104.

641 StruttsSharp, William 45:51.796 Mansfield5.

719 StruttsSchwall, Tom 1:07:49.9306.

F 14 & under
          Bib#         Name                                                   Time                    Type                    City

663 StruttsShrewsberry, Katlyn 26:49.826 Lexington1.

F 15-19
          Bib#         Name                                                   Time                    Type                    City

644 StruttsAbbott, Megan 33:47.073 Galena1.

695 StruttsSprague, Alexis 42:22.0502.

F 20-29
          Bib#         Name                                                   Time                    Type                    City

704 MuttsMccarron, Emma / 
Holland

24:23.0561.

660 StruttsScheidler, Leighann 26:01.650 Galion2.

683 StruttsPotts, Megan 27:29.490 Shelby3.

679 StruttsAllen, Melissa 28:06.463 Circleville4.

699 MuttsStrang, Aimee / Belle 29:24.7435.

710 MuttsGood, Kirsten / Baily 29:46.0566.

630 MuttsSweet, Kylie / Zoe 30:35.750 Mansfield7.

615 MuttsSlone, Teresa / 
Bailey

30:53.140 Galion8.

701 StruttsLieb, Brittany 31:59.9369.

700 MuttsHartings, Kelsey / 
Della

32:20.13010.

707 MuttsCastellanos, Jana / 
Tux

34:17.15311.

696 StruttsBaker, Megan 35:19.80312.

634 MuttsJohnson, Allison / 
Snickers

37:22.666 Mansfield13.
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613 MuttsCrank, Makaylee / 
Iris

40:57.900 Shiloh14.

612 MuttsCrank, Mallorie / 
Moose

52:56.756 Shiloh15.

697 MuttsMarkel, Tayler / Pre 57:48.83316.

717 StruttsMiller, Brooke 1:01:10.66017.

F 30-39
          Bib#         Name                                                   Time                    Type                    City

628 MuttsFarrell, Jen / 
Khaleesi Peanut 
Targaryen

26:15.170 Willard1.

680 StruttsShafer, Josie 26:37.030 Jeromesville2.

614 MuttsNielsen, Michele / 
Cora

31:24.990 Baltimore3.

706 StruttsHallock, Sonja 32:28.9464.

689 StruttsShearer, Kristy 34:50.426 Shreve5.

658 StruttsZoll, Cassie 38:35.656 Fredericktown6.

682 StruttsBlum, Megan 40:28.416 Mansfield7.

623 MuttsJourden, Barbara / 
Colby

41:28.933 Ontario8.

676 StruttsRiggle, Elise 43:54.263 Mansfield9.

685 StruttsLeveck, Sarah 44:43.950 Ashland10.

638 MuttsLooney, Samantha / 
River

48:22.650 Galion11.

714 MuttsRice, Michelle / 
Lucky

48:30.54012.

617 MuttsNielsen, Holly / Molly 54:27.076 Bloomville13.

F 40-49
          Bib#         Name                                                   Time                    Type                    City

672 StruttsEldridge, Robin 25:06.676 Greenwich1.

643 StruttsAbbott, Sherri 26:09.910 Galena2.

709 StruttsKerr, Sarah 27:19.1333.

639 MuttsKline-Switzer, 
Melanie / Butters

27:40.730 Lucas4.

654 StruttsBreighner, Tricia 28:47.936 Bucyrus5.

688 StruttsEvans, Robin 33:04.903 Shelby6.

625 MuttsFike, Sheila  / Ozzie 34:38.656 Wooster7.

674 StruttsPfeifer, Holli 34:46.950 Tiro8.

670 StruttsClick, Jenny 35:30.853 Galion9.

642 StruttsMeadows, Tracy 35:53.593 Mansfield10.

675 StruttsWebb, Jennifer 43:54.263 Atlanta11.

668 StruttsParamore, Tammy 44:03.800 Mansfield12.

708 StruttsJohnson, Deana 44:18.570 Mansfield13.

662 StruttsSaeger, Deborah 59:00.600 Marysville14.

626 MuttsJones, Julie / Lola 1:00:55.640 Mt. Gilead15.

F 50-59
          Bib#         Name                                                   Time                    Type                    City

661 StruttsScheidler, Melissa 27:42.790 Galion1.

694 StruttsHoffman, Pamela 28:40.8202.

652 StruttsReece, Kim 29:44.886 Ontario3.

692 MuttsSanderson, Heidi / 
Bane

33:02.3634.

653 StruttsGorman, Debbie 33:53.490 Lexington5.

646 StruttsKoch, Kay 34:23.626 Shiloh6.

664 StruttsWuchich, Gretchen 35:09.690 Mansfield7.

649 StruttsBadgley, Brenda 38:54.466 Galion8.

720 MuttsHieatt, Cheryl / 
Moses

51:00.7169.

632 MuttsFrazer, Teresa / 
Maggie Mae

51:09.776 Somers10.

713 MuttsKirsh, Joy / Max 59:01.38011.

F 60 & over
          Bib#         Name                                                   Time                    Type                    City

620 MuttsStuart, Linda / 
Butterscotch

54:14.450 Greenwich1.

616 MuttsNielsen, Diane / 
Alexis

54:26.273 Bloomville2.

657 StruttsSaeger, Doris 58:57.206 Ontario3.

637 MuttsRobinson, Ann / V 59:04.143 Perrysville4.

716 StruttsWeaver, Ivy 1:01:08.2605.

718 MuttsSchwall, Cindy / 
Sandy

1:07:54.2366.
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Mutts
          Bib#         Name                                                   Time                    Type                    City

633 FEMALEJohnson, Abbie / 
Buckeye

00:21:07.850 Mansfield1

629 MALEFarrell, Mike / Allie 00:22:20.066 Willard2

703 MALEMoore, Alex / Al 00:24:22.2433

704 FEMALEMccarron, Emma / 
Holland

00:24:23.0564

711 MALEKitzler, Sean / Brian 00:24:42.9205

628 FEMALEFarrell, Jen / 
Khaleesi Peanut 
Targaryen

00:26:15.170 Willard6

621 MALEDivelbiss, Buck / 
June

00:27:05.923 Butler7

639 FEMALEKline-Switzer, 
Melanie / Butters

00:27:40.730 Lucas8

699 FEMALEStrang, Aimee / Belle 00:29:24.7439

710 FEMALEGood, Kirsten / Baily 00:29:46.05610

630 FEMALESweet, Kylie / Zoe 00:30:35.750 Mansfield11

622 MALEKingsley, Greg / 
Booboo

00:30:47.653 Burton12

615 FEMALESlone, Teresa / 
Bailey

00:30:53.140 Galion13

614 FEMALENielsen, Michele / 
Cora

00:31:24.990 Baltimore14

700 FEMALEHartings, Kelsey / 
Della

00:32:20.13015

692 FEMALESanderson, Heidi / 
Bane

00:33:02.36316

707 FEMALECastellanos, Jana / 
Tux

00:34:17.15317

627 MALEWuchich, Rick / 
Orion

00:34:38.433 Mansfield18

625 FEMALEFike, Sheila  / Ozzie 00:34:38.656 Wooster19

634 FEMALEJohnson, Allison / 
Snickers

00:37:22.666 Mansfield20

715 MALEMeyers, Isaiah / 
Lucky

00:38:48.21621

613 FEMALECrank, Makaylee / 
Iris

00:40:57.900 Shiloh22

624 MALEJourden, Mike / 
Gunner

00:41:28.700 Ontario23

623 FEMALEJourden, Barbara / 
Colby

00:41:28.933 Ontario24

638 FEMALELooney, Samantha / 
River

00:48:22.650 Galion25

714 FEMALERice, Michelle / 
Lucky

00:48:30.54026

720 FEMALEHieatt, Cheryl / 
Moses

00:51:00.71627

632 FEMALEFrazer, Teresa / 
Maggie Mae

00:51:09.776 Somers28

612 FEMALECrank, Mallorie / 
Moose

00:52:56.756 Shiloh29

620 FEMALEStuart, Linda / 
Butterscotch

00:54:14.450 Greenwich30

616 FEMALENielsen, Diane / 
Alexis

00:54:26.273 Bloomville31

617 FEMALENielsen, Holly / Molly 00:54:27.076 Bloomville32

721 MALEHieatt, Tim / Pheebe 00:54:50.75033

697 FEMALEMarkel, Tayler / Pre 00:57:48.83334

713 FEMALEKirsh, Joy / Max 00:59:01.38035

637 FEMALERobinson, Ann / V 00:59:04.143 Perrysville36

626 FEMALEJones, Julie / Lola 1:00:55.640 Mt. Gilead37

718 FEMALESchwall, Cindy / 
Sandy

1:07:54.23638

Strutts
          Bib#         Name                                                   Time                    Type                    City

673 MALEEldridge, Tim 00:23:23.863 Greenwich39

650 MALEParr, Jason 00:23:27.230 Galion40

647 MALEGross, Doug 00:23:41.403 Lexington41

684 MALEWard, Ryan 00:23:44.040 Shelby42

640 FEMALEKreuz, Sandy 00:24:13.503 Mansfield43

712 MALECordrey, Kyle 00:24:32.29344

651 MALEChittenden, Bob 00:24:56.096 Wooster45

672 FEMALEEldridge, Robin 00:25:06.676 Greenwich46

660 FEMALEScheidler, Leighann 00:26:01.650 Galion47

643 FEMALEAbbott, Sherri 00:26:09.910 Galena48

680 FEMALEShafer, Josie 00:26:37.030 Jeromesville49

663 FEMALEShrewsberry, Katlyn 00:26:49.826 Lexington50

709 FEMALEKerr, Sarah 00:27:19.13351

683 FEMALEPotts, Megan 00:27:29.490 Shelby52

661 FEMALEScheidler, Melissa 00:27:42.790 Galion53

691 MALEBeueridge, Lyle 00:27:51.66354

679 FEMALEAllen, Melissa 00:28:06.463 Circleville55

694 FEMALEHoffman, Pamela 00:28:40.82056

677 MALEParton, Jaxon 00:28:45.646 Mansfield57

654 FEMALEBreighner, Tricia 00:28:47.936 Bucyrus58

645 MALEAbbott, Sam 00:28:50.766 Galena59

693 MALEHoffman, Sean 00:29:42.27660

652 FEMALEReece, Kim 00:29:44.886 Ontario61

678 MALEBooker, Mike 00:30:33.110 Galion62

687 MALEClose, Brian 00:30:55.493 Galion63

698 MALEMoore, Larry 00:31:30.16664

701 FEMALELieb, Brittany 00:31:59.93665

690 MALEHoffman, Art 00:32:16.41066

705 MALEParron, Rich 00:32:21.89067

706 FEMALEHallock, Sonja 00:32:28.94668

688 FEMALEEvans, Robin 00:33:04.903 Shelby69
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667 MALECalhoun, John 00:33:21.193 Savannah70

644 FEMALEAbbott, Megan 00:33:47.073 Galena71

659 MALEZoll, Andrew 00:33:52.866 Fredericktown72

653 FEMALEGorman, Debbie 00:33:53.490 Lexington73

646 FEMALEKoch, Kay 00:34:23.626 Shiloh74

674 FEMALEPfeifer, Holli 00:34:46.950 Tiro75

689 FEMALEShearer, Kristy 00:34:50.426 Shreve76

664 FEMALEWuchich, Gretchen 00:35:09.690 Mansfield77

696 FEMALEBaker, Megan 00:35:19.80378

670 FEMALEClick, Jenny 00:35:30.853 Galion79

642 FEMALEMeadows, Tracy 00:35:53.593 Mansfield80

658 FEMALEZoll, Cassie 00:38:35.656 Fredericktown81

649 FEMALEBadgley, Brenda 00:38:54.466 Galion82

682 FEMALEBlum, Megan 00:40:28.416 Mansfield83

695 FEMALESprague, Alexis 00:42:22.05084

671 MALEClick, Jeff 00:43:35.586 Galion85

669 MALEParamore, Shane 00:43:52.020 Mansfield86

675 FEMALEWebb, Jennifer 00:43:54.263 Atlanta87

676 FEMALERiggle, Elise 00:43:54.263 Mansfield88

668 FEMALEParamore, Tammy 00:44:03.800 Mansfield89

665 MALEThompson, Michael 00:44:16.590 Mansfield90

708 FEMALEJohnson, Deana 00:44:18.570 Mansfield91

686 MALEVance, Jarrod 00:44:42.926 Ashland92

685 FEMALELeveck, Sarah 00:44:43.950 Ashland93

641 MALESharp, William 00:45:51.796 Mansfield94

702 MALEHawes, Cameron 00:49:05.99395

657 FEMALESaeger, Doris 00:58:57.206 Ontario96

662 FEMALESaeger, Deborah 00:59:00.600 Marysville97

716 FEMALEWeaver, Ivy 1:01:08.26098

717 FEMALEMiller, Brooke 1:01:10.66099

719 MALESchwall, Tom 1:07:49.930100
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